
5 Week Schedule
Our Lady of  Mt Carmel Church

Lector Schedule
April 2023

Reader 2nd Reader

Sat, Apr 1, 2023 5 PM

Sun, Apr 2, 2023 8 AM

10 AM

12 Noon

Sat, Apr 8, 2023 5 PM

Sun, Apr 9, 2023 8 AM

10 AM

12 Noon

Sat, Apr 15, 2023 5 PM Lillian Arvisu

Sun, Apr 16, 2023 8 AM Evelyn Samson

10 AM Eddy Hood

12 Noon Mindy Zindel

Sat, Apr 22, 2023 5 PM Dolora Gemora

Sun, Apr 23, 2023 8 AM Desi Byerley

10 AM Roxanne Esteban

12 Noon Maria Espino

Sat, Apr 29, 2023 5 PM Romy Cereno

Sun, Apr 30, 2023 8 AM Daniel White

10 AM Gail Dubow-Young

12 Noon Angie Bernardo


